St. Bernard-EImwood Place High School

4615 Tower Ave Saint Bernard, OH 45217-1724

School Phone: 513-482-7100

Home Phone: Fax:

araby@sbepschools.org

Superintendent

Dr. Mimi Webb

Day Date
Monday Mar
Tuesday Mar.
Wednesday Mar.
Thursday Mar.
Friday Mar.
Monday Apr.
Tuesday Apr.
Thursday  Apr.
Monday Apr.
Tuesday Apr.
Thursday  Apr.
Friday Apr.
Saturday Apr.
Monday Apr.
Wednesday Apr.
Thursday  Apr.
Friday Apr.
Monday Apr.
Tuesday Apr.
Thursday  Apr.
Friday Apr.
Saturday Apr.

Monday

May.

.27

28
29
30
31
03
04
06
10
11
13

14

15
17
19

20
21
24
25
27
28
29
01

Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director
Alison Gates Scott Reisbord Adam Raby
Varsity Baseball (Boys)
2016-2017
Opponent Place
Deer Park High School Ross Park

@ Milford Christian Academy
OPEN DATE (PICTURE DAY!!!)

* @ Clark Montessori High School
Clark Montessori High School

@ Cincinnati Christian Schools
Cincinnati Christian Schools
North College Hill High School
Miami Valley Christian Academy
@ Summit Country Day School

New Miami Junior/Senior High
School

@ New Miami Junior/Senior High
School

@ Deer Park High School

Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy

* North College Hill High School

Lockland High School

@ Lockland High School
Cincinnati Country Day School
Finneytown High School
Seven Hills

@ Seven Hills

@ Norwood High School

@ Middletown Christian HS

Milford Christian Academy
Ross Park

Withrow High School

Ross Park

Crawford Woods

Ross Park

Ross Park

Ross Park

Summit Country Day School
Ross Park

New Miami Junior/Senior High
School

Deer Park High School
Ross Park

St. Bernard-EImwood Place High
School

Ross Park

Lockland High School
Ross Park

Ross Park

Ross Park

Seven Hills

Norwood High School
Middletown Christian HS

Time
5:00PM
5:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM

5:00PM

11:00AM
5:00PM
4:30PM

5:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:30PM
12:00PM
5:00PM

03/24/2017

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



