## St. Bernard-Elmwood Place High School

4615 Tower Ave Saint Bernard, OH 45217-1724

School Phone: 513-482-7100 Home Phone: Fax: araby@sbepschools.org

SuperintendentPrincipalAssistant PrincipalAthletic DirectorDr. Mimi WebbAlison GatesScott ReisbordAdam Raby

## Varsity Baseball (Boys)

2016-2017

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Mar. 27	Deer Park High School	Ross Park	5:00PM
Tuesday	Mar. 28	@ Milford Christian Academy	Milford Christian Academy	5:00PM
Wednesday	Mar. 29	OPEN DATE (PICTURE DAY!!!!)	Ross Park	3:00PM
Thursday	Mar. 30	* @ Clark Montessori High School	Withrow High School	4:30PM
Friday	Mar. 31	Clark Montessori High School	Ross Park	5:00PM
Monday	Apr. 03	@ Cincinnati Christian Schools	Crawford Woods	5:00PM
Tuesday	Apr. 04	Cincinnati Christian Schools	Ross Park	5:00PM
Thursday	Apr. 06	North College Hill High School	Ross Park	5:00PM
Monday	Apr. 10	Miami Valley Christian Academy	Ross Park	5:00PM
Tuesday	Apr. 11	@ Summit Country Day School	Summit Country Day School	4:30PM
Thursday	Apr. 13	New Miami Junior/Senior High School	Ross Park	5:00PM
Friday	Apr. 14	@ New Miami Junior/Senior High School	New Miami Junior/Senior High School	5:00PM
Saturday	Apr. 15	@ Deer Park High School	Deer Park High School	11:00AM
Monday	Apr. 17	Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy	Ross Park	5:00PM
Wednesday	Apr. 19	* North College Hill High School	St. Bernard-Elmwood Place High School	4:30PM
Thursday	Apr. 20	Lockland High School	Ross Park	5:00PM
Friday	Apr. 21	@ Lockland High School	Lockland High School	4:30PM
Monday	Apr. 24	Cincinnati Country Day School	Ross Park	5:00PM
Tuesday	Apr. 25	Finneytown High School	Ross Park	5:00PM
Thursday	Apr. 27	Seven Hills	Ross Park	5:00PM
Friday	Apr. 28	@ Seven Hills	Seven Hills	4:30PM
Saturday	Apr. 29	@ Norwood High School	Norwood High School	12:00PM
Monday	May. 01	@ Middletown Christian HS	Middletown Christian HS	5:00PM